
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life October 21, 2018

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $167,916 33
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $134,980 50
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $133,202 51
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $103,284 15
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $74,912 19
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $71,532 8
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $51,264 5

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $39,264 9
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $35,287 22
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $34,344 14
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $31,584 1

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $27,804 9
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $27,756 7
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $25,380 4
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $24,996 7
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $23,484 10
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $23,328 10
Edwards, Jackson IV Jackson Edwards, PA $21,144 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $19,140 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $18,756 11
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $17,484 3
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $16,514 2
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $16,032 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $15,924 4
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $15,564 4
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $15,492 2
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $15,360 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $14,832 6
James M. Gray, Inc. $14,544 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $14,028 3
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $13,620 3
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $13,536 5
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $13,416 1
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $13,212 4
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $12,636 1
Vickers, Jordan Vickers Insurance Agency $12,396 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $11,880 1
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $11,484 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $11,348 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $10,788 5
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $10,581 5
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $10,500 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $10,440 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $10,368 8
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $10,212 3
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Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Carrollwood Insurance $9,852 2
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $9,828 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $9,408 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $9,396 4
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $8,784 1
Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah Deborah Barbose, Inc. $7,704 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $7,428 2
Remoza, Inc. $7,344 3
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $7,152 2
Rinaldo, Joseph B. Rinaldo Insurance Agency $7,080 1
Chacon Financial Group $6,924 2
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $6,924 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $6,780 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,696 3
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $6,475 5
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,408 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $6,360 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $6,180 3
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $6,132 2
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $5,868 3
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,868 3
Bonaventure, Michel Bonaventure Insurance Agency $5,844 1
Diverse Insurance Solutions $5,844 1
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $5,664 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,652 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $5,648 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $5,592 2
Kauffman, Shirly Kauffman Insurance Agency $5,508 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,160 2
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $5,136 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $5,004 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $4,924 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $4,807 3
Askins, William T. Askins Insurance Corp. $4,620 1
Bowes, Richard Bowes Insurance Agency $4,536 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $4,476 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $4,296 2
Moraski, Matthew B. Moraski Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Keil, Russell Keil Insurance Agency $4,212 1
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $4,140 4
Gillard-Martin, Mary G. Gillard-Martin Insurance Agency $4,080 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $3,996 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $3,984 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $3,972 2
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $3,900 1
Purple, Andrew J. Purple Insurance Agency $3,900 1
Kohn, William B. Kohn Insurance Agency $3,852 1
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Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $3,852 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Sklar, Susan T. Sklar Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $3,600 1
Campbell, Thomas W. Campbell Insurance Agency $3,552 1
Skipper, Edgar N. Skipper Insurance Agency $3,552 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Barganier, Brian K. Barganier Financial Service, Inc. $3,480 1
Schneider, Linda B. Schneider Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $3,456 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,420 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $3,298 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $3,288 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $3,156 4
Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Hutchinson, Michael L. Hutchinson Insurance Agency $3,132 1
World Wide Coverage Corp. $3,132 1
Enns, Henry Enns Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Angell, Rayon D. Angell's Insurance Specialist, Inc. $3,024 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Longo, Peter J. Longo Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Plotnikoff, Michael J. Plotnikoff Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Rash, Richard S. Rash Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $2,988 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Branch, Beth Branch Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $2,951 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Altman, Barbara Altman Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Bushko, Heidi Bushko Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $2,820 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $2,820 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $2,808 2
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Rosenheck, Ted Rosenheck Insurance Agency $2,676 1
Deal, Gary A. Deal Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Silver, Lawrence B. Silver Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $2,628 1
Wardell, Ronald P. Wardell Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Bowling, Kenneth R. The Benefit Exchange $2,592 1
Brazzi, Patricia E. Brazzi Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,568 1
Yankin, Dianne L. Yankin Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $2,520 1
Great Oak Insurance Solutions, LLC $2,520 1
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Holzman, Robert $46,392 Ahlbum, Tim $24,792
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $31,584

Rosenberg, Eric $14,976 Vickers, Jordan $12,396
Mangini, Nicholas L. $14,640 Payant, Thomas A. $12,276
Haass, David $14,028 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $12,240
Rush, Francine $13,920 Barta, Devin M. $12,012
Warner, Russell G. III $13,694 Skolnick, Hal S. $11,880
Barta, Francine $13,416 Kirby, Marsha M. $11,484
Smith, Robert J. $12,636 Gordon, Aaron $10,848
Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $12,396 Stevens, Sandra K. $10,656

Ripoll, Glenn A. $9,516 Mazur, Thomas J. $6,276
Haft, Gary S. $9,408 Nicotra, Colleen M. $6,276
Hirsch, Susan J. $8,784 Gluckman, David M. $6,216
Aarons, Neill $8,688 Edwards, Jackson IV $6,168
Saylor, Dexter R. $8,604 McCrary, Michael J. $6,156
Lasman, Mark J. $8,196 Collier, David Jr. $5,928
Murphy, Stacy $8,136 Bonaventure, Michel $5,844
Selinger, William S. $8,124 Allan, Bret M. $5,820
Schneider, David F. $7,980 Moore, Daniel $5,820
Keating, Gizella $7,836 Fekete, Eli $5,664
Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah $7,704 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,652
Stolack, Mitchell $7,440 Mankamyer, Mary $5,648
Ottovegio, Xiomara $7,428 Vuoso, Giorgio $5,508
Fraser, Daniel $7,356 Hoyek, Pete N. $5,496
Lasman, David $7,164 Underhill, John G. $5,316
Rinaldo, Joseph B. $7,080 Elfrink, Priscilla $5,292
Grzywa, Brandon $6,984 Chard, Dani L. $5,280
Schauermann, Joshua $6,924 Crossley, Judy M. $5,280
Sachs, Kerry $6,516 Osborn, Jarrett $5,256
Kahn, Peter S. $6,444 Gilbert, Brian $5,136
Ranney, Eugene $6,444 Cianflone, Thomas J. $5,132
Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,408 Zarins, Ivars $5,100
Lowen, Steven T. $6,396 Hatton, Catherine $5,040
Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,384 Johnson, Devin P. $5,040
Ulayyet, Fred M. $6,360

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Atwood, Susan E. $4,924 Hatton, Dillon E. $3,312
Gewanter, Kenneth $4,872 Lissarrague, Vidal $3,300
Pearson, Lisha $4,764 Pollart, Stephen C. $3,300
Ewing, James L. $4,716 Rheingold, Marc $3,300
Pierce, Carrie L. $4,716 Shaw, Martin L. IV $3,298
Askins, William T. $4,620 Rosati, Lisa $3,288
Bowes, Richard $4,536 Aufrecht, Dennis J. $3,276
Alan, Stuart $4,476 Updyke, Jeffrey A. $3,276
Deyell, Jason C. $4,356 Smith, Brian E. $3,264
Kempler, Gary S. $4,356 Biederman, Julie $3,216
Barrett, Brian $4,296 Borjas, Israel $3,216
Boscardin, Daniel L. $4,296 Carran, John S. $3,216
Daenzer, Christopher $4,296 Gruby, Danny $3,216
Keil, Russell $4,212 Miller, Phyllis D. $3,216
Omid, Robert $4,212 Packer, Wendie $3,216
Stevens, Ray $4,092 Sabot, Jay M. $3,216
Gillard-Martin, Mary G. $4,080 Amrom, Michele $3,132
Patterson, Adam D. $3,996 Garcia, Genarina $3,132
Cholak, Paul M. $3,984 Gumora, Helene $3,132
Medina, Joseph L. $3,984 Hutchinson, Michael L. $3,132
Patterson, Peggy $3,900 Conley, David T. $3,120
Kohn, William B. $3,852 Lange, Douglas M. $3,091
Newman, Michelle $3,792 Schwartz, Matthew $3,048
Stephens, Krista L. $3,732 Angell, Rayon D. $3,024
Fuhrman, Harold $3,648 Charley, Dennis O. $3,024
Kelly, Joseph J. $3,648 Fruchtman, Ira $3,024
Sklar, Susan T. $3,648 Larocca, Joseph A. $3,024
Bono, Peter F. $3,612 Lembcke, Julia $3,024
Colpitts, Walter W. $3,612 Levi, Baruch $3,024
Catron, Edward A. $3,600 Longo, Peter J. $3,024
Maviglia, Raymond C. $3,588 Needleman, Steven M. $3,024
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $3,564 Pierre, Roger $3,024
Campbell, Thomas W. $3,552 Plotnikoff, Michael J. $3,024
Paredes, Lizzy M. $3,552 Rash, Richard S. $3,024
Ewing, Deborah L. $3,516 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $2,988
Hoyek, Tony N. $3,516 Branch, Beth $2,988
Merritt, Dee $3,504 Cooper, Patricia $2,988
Barganier, Brian K. $3,480 Jayne, Brenda A. $2,988
Quinter, Neal S. $3,480 Konz, Douglas J. $2,988
Schneider, Linda B. $3,480 Stulak, Jill $2,988
Holmquist, James A. $3,456 Cochran, John T. $2,984
Wiedersum, Bryan F. $3,444 Bowman, Marybeth $2,952
Goberman, Stephanie A. $3,432 Fowler, Terry A. $2,952
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,420 Hall, Harley R. $2,952
Adler, Barry $3,336 Bowes, Barbara N. $2,951
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Houser, Xenia A. $2,868 Deal, Gary A. $2,628
Pekala, David $2,868 Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $2,628
Altman, Barbara $2,856 Klein, Sylvia $2,628
Bala, Brenda $2,844 Marks, Carolyn M. $2,628
Brown, Scott B. $2,844 Rabin, Bruce D. $2,628
Bushko, Heidi $2,844 Silver, Lawrence B. $2,628
Carter, Julie K. $2,844 Sperling, Philip S. $2,628
Hansford, Miriam P. $2,844 Stark, Richard N. $2,628
Heffernan, Janice $2,844 Wacks, Edward A. $2,628
Gibbs, Boyd C. $2,832 Wardell, Ronald P. $2,628
Horch, Richard E. $2,820 Roberts, Ernest L. $2,592
Marcos, Mona $2,820 Brazzi, Patricia E. $2,568
Borosak, William J. Jr. $2,796 Carroll, Brian R. $2,568
Burke, April L. $2,796 Gauldin, Brian K. $2,568
Graham, William C. $2,796 Goerl, Stephanie M. $2,568
Heeg, Allison M. $2,796 Kyle-Reznik, Jeannine L. $2,568
Miller, David $2,676 Truax, Christopher D. $2,568
Bennett, Daniela C. $2,628 Johnson, Christina J. $2,520
Chappell, John $2,628 Ragusa, Michael J. $2,520
Clarke, Donald F. $2,628
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